10W, 50W, 80W, 100W, 150W, 200W, 250W
FLANGED POWER TERMINATIONS, RFT
Ordering Information
5.0 mm beam lead length
 Type  Style  TCR Resistance Tolerance RoHS/Package
 RFT050  120  C 500 F Z00
 |  |  | | | |
 RFT010  100  C 50 Ohm F Z00
 RFT050  110  (50ppm)  (1.0%)
 RFT080  120
 RFT100  130
 RFT150  140
 RFT200

Copyright © Nikkohm Co., Ltd.         URL: https://www.nikkohm.co.jp & http://wwws.nikkohm.com / e-mail: info@nikkohm.co.jp
DISCONTINUED
10W, 50W, 80W, 100W, 150W, 200W、250W, TERMINATIONS, Type RFT
Performance Specifications
Type
Rated
Power
(W)
Heat
Resistance
(°C/W)
VSWR
500MHz
VSWR
1GHz
RFT010 10 5.0 --- <1.15
RFT050 50 1.0 --- <1.15
RFT080 80 0.70 --- <1.20
RFT100 100 0.50 --- <1.20
RFT150 150 0.50 --- <1.30
RFT200 200 0.25 --- <1.30
RFT250 250 0.20 --- <1.30
20220901
Nikkohm Co., Ltd. 3-31-2640 Minamicho, Misawa, Aomori 033-0036 Japan TEL: +81-176-53-2105, FAX: +81-176-53-2106
Copyright © Nikkohm Co., Ltd.         URL: http://www.nikkohm.co.jp & http://www.nikkohm.com / e-mail: info@nikkohm.co.jp
% Rated Power